
Citations By Constable Pct. Two

No/Expired Registration

No lnsurance lst
Pass no pass zone

NO Driver's License

Poss Drug Paraph

No Driver's License

Poss Drug Paraph

Poss Drug Paraph

No Libility lnsurance

Poss Drug Paraph

Expried registration

No lnsurance 1st

Open Container
No Driver's Llcense

Speeding

DWLI

DWLI

thg/2O2L
7lL9/20?t
?/22/2O2t
2122/2027
2/23/2021

253.5

468

250

18s

300

185

300

300

440

3s8
2 53.5

458

273

266.5

185

250

250

Total for Citations 4985.5

yo, 3'y' e^s.

MC210004

MC?10005

MC210031

MC210032

MC210033

MC210034

MC210072

MC210073

MC200081

MC200135

MC200193

MC200194

MC200195

MC200196

MC210131

MC210132

MC210141



disrict paper

subpoena

Justice Court
Justice Court

Justice Court
Justice Court
.,ustice Court
Justice Court
Justice Court
.,ustice Court

Justice Court
Justice Court
lustice Court

Justice Court
Justice Court
disrict paper

disrict paper
disrict paper

Justice Court
Justice Court
Justice Court

Justice Court

Justice Court
Justice Court
Justice Court

Justice Court
Justice Court

lustice Court

served on Cassidy Leanne Harvey

served on Cindy Hogan

Served on Mark Weaver
sevred on Kevin Caudle

sevred on Melanie Fuller

sevred on

served on Dennis Burch

paper returned Janet Mccarty

served on Hayden Dubose

served on Douglas Jacks

served on April Mccauley

served on Delilah Miller
served on Tina Thompson

served on Victora Champion

served on Robert Mitchell
served on Shawn Myers

served on Krystal Weber
served on Terrance Faulker

served on Greg Wallace

served on Tyler Davis

served on Frederick Davis

setued on lames P Hebert

served Megan Jones

served on Rozelle Wilkerson
served on Daniel Fountain

served on Brooke Whitton
served on Lanette Beck

served on Austin Craft

date served March 15, 2021

date served March A 2021

date served Jan 12, 2021

date served .lan 12,2021

date served Feb 12,2021
date served Feb 09, 2021

date served March 1,2021
date returned Jan 13, 2021

date served ian 13, 2021

date served Jan 19,2021
date served Jan 13, 2021

date served Jan 26, 2021

date served Jan 28, 2021

date served March 03, 2021

date served March 29, 2027
date served March 30,2021
date served April 9, 2021
date served April 16,2021
date served April 19, 2021

date served April 19, 2021

date served April 19,2021

date served April 27,aOZt
date served May 5, 2021

date served May 25,2O2t
date served May 29,2021
date served lune 1, 2021

date served June 17, 2021

date served June 25, 2021

vor 4'U ease2d.



By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

Bv Constable lohnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny lackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson
By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

By Constable Johnny Jackson

service fee
service fee

service fee
service fee
service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee
service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee
service fee

service fee

service fee
service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee

service fee
service fee

service fee

service fee

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

,."'3'V ,.n&


