Citations By Constable Pct. Two

MC210004	No/Expired Registration	1/19/2021	253.5
MC210005	No Insurance 1st	1/19/2021	468
MC210031	Pass no pass zone	2/22/2021	250
MC210032	NO Driver's License	2/22/2021	185
MC210033	Poss Drug Paraph	2/23/2021	300
MC210034	No Driver's License		185
MC210072	Poss Drug Paraph		300
MC210073	Poss Drug Paraph		300
MC200081	No Libility Insurance		440
MC200135	Poss Drug Paraph		358
MC200193	Expried registration		253.5
MC200194	No Insurance 1st		468
MC200195	Open Container		273
MC200196	No Driver's License		266.5
MC210131	Speeding		185
MC210132	DWLI		250
MC210141	DWLI		250
Total for Citations			4985.5

disrict paper served on Cassidy Leanne Harvey date served March 15, 2021 subpoena served on Cindy Hogan date served March 6, 2021 **Justice Court** Served on Mark Weaver date served Jan 12, 2021 sevred on Kevin Caudle Justice Court date served Jan 12, 2021 sevred on Melanie Fuller **Justice Court** date served Feb 12, 2021 Justice Court sevred on date served Feb 09, 2021 served on Dennis Burch date served March 1, 2021 **Justice Court** paper returned Janet Mccarty date returned Jan 13, 2021 Justice Court Justice Court served on Hayden Dubose date served Jan 13, 2021 Justice Court served on Douglas Jacks date served Jan 19, 2021 Justice Court served on April Mccauley date served Jan 13, 2021 Justice Court served on Delilah Miller date served Jan 26, 2021 Justice Court served on Tina Thompson date served Jan 28, 2021 served on Victora Champion date served March 03, 2021 Justice Court served on Robert Mitchell Justice Court date served March 29, 2021 disrict paper served on Shawn Myers date served March 30, 2021 disrict paper served on Krystal Weber date served April 9, 2021 served on Terrance Faulker date served April 16, 2021 disrict paper **Justice Court** served on Greg Wallace date served April 19, 2021 Justice Court served on Tyler Davis date served April 19, 2021 Justice Court served on Frederick Davis date served April 19, 2021 Justice Court served on James P Hebert date served April 27, 2021 served Megan Jones **Justice Court** date served May 5, 2021 date served May 25, 2021 served on Rozelle Wilkerson Justice Court served on Daniel Fountain Justice Court date served May 29, 2021 Justice Court served on Brooke Whitton date served June 1, 2021 served on Lanette Beck date served June 17, 2021 Justice Court Justice Court served on Austin Craft date served June 25, 2021

By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00
By Constable Johnny Jackson	service fee 100.00